FORM PTO-1595	11-04-	1998	U.S. DEPARTMENT	OF COMMERCE
1-31-92				Trademark Office
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			7257/57839
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	100867	626	ocuments or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Yao-Chin Lin No. 21, Alley 24, Lane 273 Sec. 3 Tungmen Rd., Tainan, Taiwan R.O.C. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attaction. 3. Nature of Conveyance:		Name: Asia Umb Internal Address: Street Address: N Tungmen Rd.	o. 21, Alley 24, Lane 273, Sec. 3, State Taiwan, R.O.C. ZIP	
Security Agreement Other Execution Date: October 21, 1998	Change of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Ye	es 🗓 No
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a	new application, the executive	on date of the applica	tion is: October 21, 1998	
A Patent Application No.(s)	181/90	B. Patent No.(s)		
Name and address of party to whom corresp	Additional numbers attached			
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald S. Dowden , Esq. Internal Address: Cooper & Dunham LLP		7. Total fee (37 CF	f applications and patents involve	, - ,,
Street Address: 1185 Avenue of the Americas		Autho 8. Deposit accour	orized to be charged to deposit ac	count
City: New York State: New York ZII	P 10036	03-3125 duplicate copy of t	his page if paying by deposit acco	(Attach
	DO NOT USE T			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief 1998 WITH 00000027 09181190 Donald S. Dowden Name of Person Signing 1990 Name of Person Signing	Darld S.	Sounda ature	any attached copy is a true copy of October 28, 1998 Date Number of pages comprising cov	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		, otal		J. 91109t
Mail documents to be recorded with required co	Do not detacht over sheet information to:	his portion		
	Commissioner of Paten Box Assigr Washington, D	nments		
Public burden reporting for this sample including time for reviewing the docume sheet. Send comments regarding this PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, 0011). Washington, D.C. 20503	ent and gathering the data ne burden estimate to the U.S. F	eded, and completing Patent and Trademar	and reviewing the sample cover of Control of the Cover of Control of Cover	

PATENT REEL: 9549 FRAME: 0598

ASSIGNMENT

(1—5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(1)	TTM					
	(2)	,					
	(3)						
	• •						
	(4)						
		(5)					
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to						
(6) Insert name of Assignee		(6)		tries Co.,			
(7) (nsert address of Assignee	No. 21, A (7) <u>Taiwan, E</u>			ec. 3, Tung	men Rd., Tainan,	
	•	(hereinafter designa	ited as the Assi s, dependencies	gnee) the entire and possessions	, in the invention	nd interest for the United on, and all applications for wn as	
(8) Insert Identification of		(8) An Improv	ved Umbrell	a Structure	<u> </u>		
C	nvention, such as Title, ase Number or Foreign pplication Number					Foreign Application or Case No.	
(9) In	osert Date of Signing of	of America	- 21. 1998			atent in the United States	
A	pplication	(>) 3					
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application					
Assignment of the last signed the last signed the recipied and the last signed the recipied the last signed th	1) The undersigned agree(stional or reissue applications gnee may deem necessary or e 2) The undersigned agree(s) terming this application or continuous obtaining evidence and got in obtaining evidence agree(s) the undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvement ings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby United States resulting from site, as Assignee of the entire is in assigned, and that he has (the final obtained in the signed hereby diffication which may be necessation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be fit of the heirs, executors, admit in witness whereof, executed the signed in the	thereof and also to expedient or essential to execute all papers attinuation or divisioning forward with such it to perform all affirm to communicate to the ents thereof, and will, authorize(s) and requested application or any interest, and hereby compared to the ents the firm of Compared to the ents thereof and the ents t	cecute separate of its full protect of its full protect necessary in concerning the result of the control of th	assignments in oftion and title in a connection with a cooper of and to cooper of the may be necessary as a continuous of the Assignee. The posite the under	connection with and to the inverting interference erate with the Assary to obtain ereof any facts ense to me (using application) full right to coment in conflict to insert on the fact of the United Science, and/or assigned name(s).	a such applications as the atton hereby transferred. It which may be declared assignee in every way possa grant of a valid United known to me (us) respectly, testify in any legal promand all Letters Patents of and thereof to the said Associated the entire interest of the therewith. It is assignment any further tates Patent Office for respectively.	
(2)		_ Name or Inventor _ Name of Inventor					
(3)		_Name of Inventor		······································			
(4)		_Name of Inventor					
							

PATENT
RECORDED: 10/28/1998 REEL: 9549 FRAME: 0599